
FromEntry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Adult/Youth Doubles, Handicapped

Fairless Hills, PA1 Dahling William M. III \ Dahling Diana I. 57 1,571

Fallsington, PA2 Blaskopf Ben D.  \ Blaskopf David B. 13 1,484

Langhorne, PA3 Wert Hannah   \ Barber Sharon 50 1,456

Bensalem, PA4 Walters Patrick C.  \ Walters Christopher
L.

54 1,451

Levittown, PA5 Ehrenfried Kye   \ Ehrenfried Beth A. 7 1,433

Langhorne, PA6 Gabriele Anthony   \ Gabriele Anthony L. 41 1,413

Bordentown, NJ7 Kessler Rachel N.  \ Gordon Darin L. 10 1,408

LEVITTOWN, PA8 Ferry Gavin E.  \ Ferry Dennis S. 51 1,406

Fairless Hills, PA9 Dahling William M. III \ Dahling William
M. Jr

56 1,400

Abington, PA10 Hunter Deion   \ Hunter Derrick 24 1,397

Croydon, PA11 Lautt Ayden T.  \ Montagna Michael A. 16 1,385

Southampton, PA12 Hess Lilah   \ Hess Shayla 31 1,382

Philadelphia, PA13 Zeitz Liam   \ Zeitz David A. 65 1,377

Jamison, PA14 Haberkern Ryan   \ Tanner Ray  Jr 22 1,370

Langhorne, PA15 Arroyo Joseph M.  \ Pfeiffer Zachary A. 59 1,353

Bristol, PA16 Johnson Dalton   \ Valeri Joseph J. 46 1,345

Philadelphia, PA16 Kessler Lauren E.  \ Kessler Andrew R. 9 1,345

Levittown, PA18 Heidler Scarlett   \ Heidler Paul R. 49 1,344

Langhorne, PA19 Wenger Matthew A.  \ Lieber Jeremy 18 1,341

Fairless Hills, PA20 Chaves Jack   \ Sopcak Frank  Sr 8 1,326

Burlington, NJ21 Keller Colin M.  \ Keller Steven M. 43 1,324

Morrisville, PA22 Barclay Gloria G.  \ Barclay Brian D. Sr 64 1,316

Langhorne, PA23 Phinn Luke J.  \ Phinn Jessica 30 1,315

Philadelphia, PA24 Picorelli Ian   \ Picorelli Dennis 62 1,313

Warminster, PA24 Servis Noah W.  \ Brown Kevin E. 3 1,313

Warminster, PA26 Robinson Sophie L.  \ Brown Kevin E. 42 1,305

Levittown, PA27 Fortunak Stephen J. Jr \ Fortunak Steven J.
III

14 1,303

Abington, PA28 Pickens Ezekiel R.  \ Hunter Derrick 33 1,297

Morrisville, PA29 Wallace Regina G.  \ Muckin Olivia 2 1,294

Abington, PA29 Hunter Deion   \ Hunter Tina 67 1,294

Hatboro, PA31 Little Ryan O.  \ Little William C. 37 1,293

Feasterville, PA32 Mena-Arroyo Orlando   \ Strong Brian P. 11 1,286

NORRISTOWN, PA33 Porter Matthew   \ Watson Russell J. 39 1,285

Abington, PA33 Austin Ace   \ Hunter Derrick 66 1,285

Warminster, PA35 Mena-Arroyo Diana   \ Kmet Rebeccah L. 19 1,280

Croydon, PA36 Clegg Dalton   \ Clegg Scott M. 15 1,278

SOUTHAMPTON, PA37 Brown Caelyn P.  \ Dennis Tyler J. 38 1,275

Langhorne, PA38 O'Connor Zachary   \ Venere Michael J. Sr 17 1,270

SOUTHAMPTON, PA39 Daloisio Melanie   \ Dennis Tyler J. 36 1,267

Warminster, PA40 Brown Caelyn P.  \ Brown Kevin E. 25 1,266

Philadelphia, PA41 Hunter Deion   \ Adams Thomas L. Jr 23 1,264

Jamison, PA42 Italia Luke   \ Italia Michael T. 20 1,261

Philadelphia, PA43 Anthony Noah J.  \ Matase Daniel R. 44 1,257
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BRISTOL, PA44 Briggs Joshua  Jr \ Scancella Harry T. Jr 58 1,255

Bristol, PA45 Leiby James   \ Pawliski Kelly L. 12 1,253

Abington, PA46 Pickens Lacey J.  \ Hunter Tina 35 1,244

BRISTOL, PA47 Scancella Hayden J.  \ Scancella Harry T.
Jr

60 1,239

Levittown, PA48 Barclay Brian D. Jr \ Barclay Mike 26 1,235

Bensalem, PA49 Smith Hope   \ Walters Christopher L. 40 1,231

Bristol, PA50 Oakes Paul D. III \ Oakes Michael A. 48 1,225

Abington, PA51 Donohue Jack  III \ Donohue Jack P. Jr 34 1,211

Doylestown, PA52 Murray Cleon   \ Minott Lori 63 1,202

Levittown, PA53 Scott Parker H.  \ Laird John A. Jr 4 1,200

Hatboro, PA54 Green Riley   \ Green Allen E. 28 1,195

Bordentown, NJ55 Zeiger Robert  III \ Dempster Kyle E. 5 1,177

Philadelphia, PA56 Hayes Gavin   \ Hayes Danielle F. 45 1,173

Hatboro, PA57 Rawa Tommy   \ Morley Matthew L. Jr 1 1,156

Philadelphia, PA58 Austin Ace   \ Adams Thomas L. Jr 21 1,142

Warminster, PA59 Leftwich Cory   \ Leftwich Sean 55 1,084

Philadelphia, PA60 Bustard Adam   \ Bustard Kenny 29 839

Philadelphia, PA61 Stawicki Kerri A.  \ Stawicki Stanley B. 47 823
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